BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
All Sensors Corporation BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Distributor BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Supplier
BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Price BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Pictures BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Image
BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N PDF Datasheet BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Download Datasheet BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Datasheet
BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Stock Buy BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N Buy All Sensors Corporation BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N
All Sensors Corporation BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N All Sensors Corporation Supplier All Sensors Corporation Distributor
All Sensors Corporation BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N
All Sensors Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N
MANUFACTURER All Sensors Corporation
DESCRIPTION SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF 20" H2O
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3227 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 6V
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 4-SIP
SERIES BLVR
PRESSURE TYPE Differential
PORT STYLE Barbless
PORT SIZE Male - 0.08" (2.04mm) Tube, Dual
PACKAGE / CASE 4-SIP, Dual Ports, Same Side
OUTPUT TYPE Wheatstone Bridge
OUTPUT 0 mV ~ 38 mV (3.3V)
OTHER NAMES 442-1145
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 85°C
OPERATING PRESSURE ±0.72 PSI (±4.96 kPa)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE ±7.23 PSI (±49.83 kPa)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pressure Sensor ±0.72 PSI (±4.96 kPa) Differential Male - 0.08" (2.04mm) Tube, Dual 0 mV ~ 38 mV
(3.3V) 4-SIP, Dual Ports, Same Side
ACCURACY ±2%
BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N
Part Number: BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N
Manufacturer/Brand: All Sensors Corporation
Product description SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF 20" H2O
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3227 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N.pdf
2.BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N
1.BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N.pdf
2.BLVR-L20D-B1NS-N.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
BLVR-L05D-B1NS-N
Manufacturers:  All Sensors Corporation
Description:  SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF 5" H2O
In stock:  2868 pcs
RFQ
BLVBS489-00B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  VERT SWIVEL SPLICE KIT-BK
In stock:  4074 pcs
RFQ
BLVWB608-00B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  VERT WALL BRACKET PAIR BLACK
In stock:  5763 pcs
RFQ
P51-200-S-I-P-5V-000-000
Manufacturers:  SSI Technologies, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR 200PSIS 7/16 UNF 5V
In stock:  640 pcs
RFQ
BLVDS16EVK
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  BOARD EVAL
FOR DS92LV16
In stock:  2903 pcs
RFQ
MG-200-B-9V-R
Manufacturers:  SSI Technologies, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR 200 PSI 1/8 NPT 9V
In stock:  691 pcs
RFQ
BLVDS04/NOPB
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  BOARD EVAL
DS92LV1023/1224
In stock:  5769 pcs
RFQ
BLVR-L10D-B1NS-N
Manufacturers:  All Sensors Corporation
Description:  SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF 10" H2O
In stock:  3035 pcs
RFQ
BLVDS01
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  EVALUATION
BOARD
In stock:  3291 pcs
RFQ
BLVDS03
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  BOARD
EVALUATION FOR
DS92LV1021A
In stock:  3738 pcs
RFQ
BLVR-L30D-B1NS-N
Manufacturers:  All Sensors Corporation
Description:  SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF 30" H2O
In stock:  3113 pcs
RFQ
BLVR-L01D-B1NS-N
Manufacturers:  All Sensors Corporation
Description:  SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF 1" H2O
In stock:  3116 pcs
RFQ